
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30 I

31 (;

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
43

44

Submitted by Chainnan of the Assembly at
the Request of the Mayor
Department of Public Works
April 7, 1998

Prepared by:
For reading:

CLERK's OfflCE
APPROVED

Dlte: "+'::'rJL:::J-3[_.

ANCHORAGE, ALASKA
AR No. 98- 122

A RESOLUTION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE APPROPRIATING
TWO MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($2,500,000) FROM THE
BUILDING SAFETY SERVICE AREA (0181) FUND BALANCE AS A CONTRIBUTION
TO AREAWIDE GENERAL CIP (0401) FUND, PROPERTY & FACILITY MANAGE-
MENT, TO REDUCE THE COST OF A LEASE OF A PERMIT AND DEVELOPMENT
CENTER

nIB ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY RESOL YES THAT:

Section 1. The sum of Two Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($2,500,000) from
the Building Safety Service Area (0181) Fund Balance is hereby appropriated as a contribution to
the Areawide General CIP (0401) Fund, Property and Facility Management, to reduce the cost of
a lease for a Permit and Development Center.

Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately upon passage and approval by
the Anchorage Municipal Assembly.

PASSED AND APPROVED by the Anchorage Assembly this~ day of
(Jit!&~, 1998.
7' r;r ij "/

AI

ATfEST:

Department appropriation

Property & Facility Management Department: $2,500,000

document~upplemental appropriation for service center.doc

AM 367-98


