1 2		Submitted by	Chairman of the Assembly at the Request of the Mayor
3 4 5	CLERK'S OFFICE APPROVED Date: 2-21-98	Prepared by: For reading:	Department of Public Works April 7, 1998
6			
7	ANCHORAGE, ALASKA		
8	AR No. 98- 122		
9	•		
10	A RESOLUTION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE APPROPRIATING		
<b>11</b> ·	TWO MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$2,500,000) FROM THE		
12	BUILDING SAFETY SERVICE AREA (0181) FUND BALANCE AS A CONTRIBUTION		
13	TO AREAWIDE GENERAL CIP (0401) FUND, PROPERTY & FACILITY MANAGE-		
14	MENT, TO REDUCE THE COST OF	F A LEASE OF A	PERMIT AND DEVELOPMENT
15	CENTER		
16			
17			
18	THE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY RESOLVES THAT:		
19	Santian 1 The same of True Mil	lian Eire Hendard	Thousand Dollars (\$2.500,000) from
20	Section 1. The sum of Two Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars (\$2,500,000) from the Building Safety Service Area (0181) Fund Balance is hereby appropriated as a contribution to		
21	the Areawide General CIP (0401) Fund, Property and Facility Management, to reduce the cost of		
22 23	a lease for a Permit and Development Center.		
23 24	a lease for a retiffic and Development Co	chici.	
25	Section 2 This resolution shall t	take effect immedia	ately upon passage and approval by
26	Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately upon passage and approval by the Anchorage Municipal Assembly.		
27	•		. <b>ar</b> i
28	PASSED AND APPROVED by	the Anchorage Ass	sembly this 2/ day of
29	July , 1998.	•	
30		4	1/ 1/2
31 U	/ 0	Ta	y on temmingen
32	ATTEST	Chá	îrperson /
33			ν
34			
35	Q . 1		
36	Hegane Terpus	(4) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	
37	Municipal Clerk		
38 39	Department appropriation		
40	Department appropriation		
40 41	Property & Facility Management Depar	tment: \$2,500,000	
42	Troporty & Lacinty Management Depar	<del>αποπε. ψ2,500,000</del>	
42 43	document\supplemental appropriation for service center.do	oc .	

44